
INTEROPERABILITY DEMONSTRATION

The Ethernet Alliance’s live demo 
illustrates how organizations can 
aggregate and de-aggregate 
10GbE from both copper and 
fiber media to 40GbE. This unique 
multi-vendor interoperability 
demonstration features a real-
world Ethernet converged 
infrastructure including FCoE 
and DCB-enabled ISCSI, 
interconnected via 10GbE, based 
on 10GBASE-T and SFP+ modules 
using 10GBASE-SR and copper 
twin-ax technologies aggregating 
to QSFP 40Gb core switches. 
Multiple 40Gb core switches will 
also be used to simulate WAN 
interconnected cloud data centers. 
Additionally, media providers will 
demonstrate and display current 
copper and fibre optic cables and 
connectors.

ETHERNET ALLIANCE 
DEMO OVERVIEW
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10GBASE-SR SFP+ Modules - Avago & Finisar
10GBASE-LR SFP+ Modules - Avago
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables - Avago & Finisar
10GBASE-CR SFP+ DACʼs - Volex
10GBASE-T Structured Cables - Volex
40GBASE-SR 4 Modules - Avago & Finisar
40GBASE-LR 4 Modules - Avago
40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables - Finisar & Volex
40GBASE-CR 4 QSFP+ DACʼs - Volex
LC Duplex & MPO Fiber Jumpers - Volex
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PARTICIPANTS IN THE INTEROP 13 DEMONSTRATION THE ETHERNET ALLIANCE 
THREE-FOLD MISSION
1.	 To promote industry awareness, 

acceptance and advancement of 
technology and products based 
on, or dependent upon, both 
existing and emerging IEEE 802 
Ethernet standards and their 
management.

2.	 To accelerate industry adoption 
and remove barriers to market 
entry by providing a cohesive, 
market responsive, industry 
voice.

3.	 Provide resources to establish 
and demonstrate multi-vendor 
interoperability.

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP
•	 Be part of the Voice of Ethernet!
•	 Network with Ethernet Thought 

Leaders
•	 Participate in the Debate of 

Ethernet Futures
•	 Contribute to Ethernet Alliance 

Social Media
•	 Visibility Through Participation
•	 Global Exposure
•	 Broad Market Exposure
•	 Prove Your Interoperability
•	 Plugfests
•	 Live Demonstrations
•	 Continuing Ethernet Education


